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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shyan Phillips136
Pacific West

9.825 8.975 9.7009.275 37.775
1 9 1T 1 1 

1 

Brittany Fedkiw102
Airborne

9.400 9.450 9.0509.275 37.175
3 1 1T 11 2 

2 

Mina Harris127
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.125 9.4509.125 36.850
6 3T 4T 2 3 

3 

Liah Bosworth101
Airborne

9.650 9.125 9.3008.675 36.750
2 3T 11 6 4 

4 

Natalie Yang104
Airborne

9.200 9.075 9.4009.000 36.675
4T 6 7T 3 5 

5 

Kylie Hilton128
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.050 9.3259.125 36.600
7T 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Tia Gin137
Performance

9.050 9.000 9.3758.950 36.375
9 8 9 4 7 

7 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers115
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.100 9.2009.075 36.225
13 5 6 8 8 

8 

Taylor Werner118
Champion

9.200 8.775 9.1759.000 36.150
4T 11 7T 9 9 

9 

Taylor Gilmore122
Edge

8.975 9.300 8.5759.200 36.050
10T 2 3 14 10 

10 

Iounona Iakounitcheva141
Technique

9.100 8.875 9.1008.500 35.575
7T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Samantha Hoston114
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.325 9.2508.900 35.375
12 13 10 7 12 

12 

Madison Isaak119
Clovis

8.975 8.425 8.7508.025 34.175
10T 12 13 12 13 

13 

Heather Finger133
North Bay

8.400 7.450 8.6007.600 32.050
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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